
5 sec.

12

1
11

96 43 86 50 / V7 15 75 19 0300

CU 301

Sensor

Max. 16A

VAC

Tank

SQE

CU 301

CU 301

CU 301

CU 301

 96438650  1 1 .2022
 ECM: 1347087

CU 301

GRUNDFOS INSTRUCTIONS

Further product documentation
net.grundfos.com/qr/i/99406808
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